NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION WORKSHOP
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College (ABAC) — Tifton, GA

June 8-13, 2025

Blue Ridge Mountain CD — Bus Schedule

Departure Sunday, June 8th — To ABAC

8:30 a.m.

9:15a.m.
9:20 a.m.

9:40 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:25 a.m.
10:35 a.m.
10:55 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:25 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
12:35 p.m.

1:10 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Return Trip — Friday, June 13th

Leave Hiawassee

Arrive Cleveland
Leave Cleveland

Arrive Gainesville
Leave Gainesville

Aurrive Jefferson
Leave Jefferson
Arrive Winder
Leave Winder
Arrive Monroe
LUNCH Monroe

Leave Monroe

Arrive Covington
Leave Covington

Arrive Jackson
Leave Jackson

Arrive in Tifton

11:00 a.m.
1:15 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:20 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:40 p.m.
4:25 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Leave ABAC
Arrive Jackson
Arrive Covington
Arrive Monroe
Arrive Winder

Arrive Jefferson
Arrive Gainesville
Arrive Cleveland
Arrive Hiawassee

Towns County Schools

Historic White County Courthouse and Museum.

Wauka Mountain Elementary School
5850 Brookton Lula Road, Gainesville, GA

Maddox Feed Store Hwy. 11
1915 Winder Hwy, Jefferson, GA
(in front of Jackson Co. High School)

Winder’s Square (Goodwill Store)
US 29 / Hwy. 8

39 East May Street

Hardee’s Highway 11, downtown Monroe
315 S. Broad St, Monroe, GA

Walmart Supercenter, 10300 Industrial Blvd. (off
Hwy 142)

Ingles Parking Lot on Highway 36
1305 W. 3" St. Jackson, GA

ABAC

Ingles Parking Lot

Walmart Supercenter

Hardee’s Hwy. 11

Winder’s Square (Goodwill Store), US 29/Hwy.8
Meal / Restroom break in Winder

Maddox Feed Store

Wauka Mountain Elementary School
Courthouse

T C Schools

Students will not be allowed to carry drinks on the bus.



