NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION WORKSHOP Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College (ABAC) – Tifton, GA June 8-13, 2025

Blue Ridge Mountain CD – Bus Schedule

Departure Sunday, June 8th – To ABAC

8:30 a.m.	Leave Hiawassee	Towns County Schools
9:15 a.m. 9:20 a.m.	Arrive Cleveland Leave Cleveland	Historic White County Courthouse and Museum.
9:40 a.m.	Arrive Gainesville	Wauka Mountain Elementary School
9:45 a.m.	Leave Gainesville	5850 Brookton Lula Road, Gainesville, GA
10:25 a.m.	Arrive Jefferson	Maddox Feed Store Hwy. 11 1915 Winder Hwy, Jefferson, GA
10:35 a.m.	Leave Jefferson	(in front of Jackson Co. High School)
10:55 a.m.	Arrive Winder	Winder's Square (<i>Goodwill Store</i>) US 29 / Hwy. 8
11:00 a.m.	Leave Winder	39 East May Street
11:25 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	Arrive Monroe LUNCH Monroe Leave Monroe	Hardee's Highway 11, downtown Monroe 315 S. Broad St, Monroe, GA
12:30 p.m. 12:35 p.m.	Arrive Covington Leave Covington	Walmart Supercenter, 10300 Industrial Blvd. (off Hwy 142)
1:10 p.m. 1:15 p.m.	Arrive Jackson Leave Jackson	Ingles Parking Lot on Highway 36 1305 W. 3 rd St. Jackson, GA
3:30 p.m.	Arrive in Tifton	ABAC
Return Trip – Friday, June 13th		
11:00 a.m.	Leave ABAC	
1:15 p.m.	Arrive Jackson	Ingles Parking Lot
1:50 p.m.	Arrive Covington	Walmart Supercenter
2:20 p.m.	Arrive Monroe	Hardee's Hwy. 11
2:45 p.m.	Arrive Winder	Winder's Square (<i>Goodwill Store</i>), US 29/Hwy.8 Meal / Restroom break in Winder
3:40 p.m.	Arrive Jefferson	Maddox Feed Store
4:25 p.m.	Arrive Gainesville	Wauka Mountain Elementary School
4:45 p.m.	Arrive Cleveland	Courthouse
5:30 p.m.	Arrive Hiawassee	T C Schools
Students will not be allowed to carry drinks on the bus.		